
 
 

August 25, 2016  
Announcement 1214 

 

Update Regarding Claims for CPT Code 95811 that Denied for 

Edit Code 1192 

Update to Web Announcement 1192:  Claims with dates of service on or after September 15, 2014, through 

claims processed before June 21, 2016, for Current Procedural Terminology (CPT) code 95811 that denied 

inappropriately for edit code 1192 (Two service units per 12 months) have been automatically reprocessed.  Results 

of the reprocessed claims will appear on remittance advices dated September 2, 2016. 


